
UIC (13-7, 3-4) -vs- Valparaiso (3-17, 0-6)
02/07/90 at Valparaiso, Ind. (ARC)

 
 

 
 
UIC 66

Valparaiso 65

Date: 02/07/90
Attendance: 1,468
Site: Valparaiso, Ind. (ARC)
Referees: Donald Strasser, Verl Sell, Richard Reels

Score By Period 1 2 Total
UIC 29 37 66
Valparaiso 34 31 65

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 HUNT, Corwin * 33 8-13 3-5 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 1 1 4 20
20 HILL, Brian * 36 6-14 5-11 0-0 1-1 2 4 3 4 0 5 17
21 HARRIS, Chris * 32 3-7 0-0 5-10 2-1 3 1 4 4 1 3 11
32 SYSUM, Dave * 17 2-5 0-0 1-2 3-2 5 1 0 2 1 2 5
11 DILDY, Tracy * 40 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 3 5 1 0 0 3
23 CLARK, Mike 19 1-4 1-2 1-2 2-2 4 3 3 4 0 3 4
22 THIGPEN, Felando 18 2-3 0-0 0-1 1-0 1 1 0 0 1 0 4
34 AFFOLTER, Ed 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-52 10-20 8-17 12-11 23 16 15 17 4 17 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-52   46.2% 10-20   50.0% 8-17   47.1%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 JONES, Mike * 40 8-14 1-3 4-4 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 21
22 GIPSON, Tracy * 37 6-10 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 1 4 7 0 1 12
21 COLEMAN, Jerry * 37 3-6 2-4 2-2 0-4 4 0 3 5 0 4 10
42 STEVENS, Curtiss * 32 4-5 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 3 1 1 2 1 8
40 BECHER, John * 34 1-2 1-2 4-4 0-2 2 3 2 3 0 0 7
44 BLUM, Scott 16 2-4 0-0 3-3 0-2 2 1 6 1 0 0 7
33 FLAVIN, Shannon 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0
20 MASSA, Marc 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-41 4-10 13-13 5-21 26 11 17 21 2 6 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-41   58.5% 4-10   40.0% 13-13   100.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
UIC 29

Valparaiso 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 HUNT, Corwin 33 8-13 3-5 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 1 1 4 20
20 HILL, Brian 36 6-14 5-11 0-0 1-1 2 4 3 4 0 5 17
21 HARRIS, Chris 32 3-7 0-0 5-10 2-1 3 1 4 4 1 3 11
32 SYSUM, Dave 17 2-5 0-0 1-2 3-2 5 1 0 2 1 2 5
11 DILDY, Tracy 40 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 3 5 1 0 0 3
23 CLARK, Mike 19 1-4 1-2 1-2 2-2 4 3 3 4 0 3 4
22 THIGPEN, Felando 18 2-3 0-0 0-1 1-0 1 1 0 0 1 0 4
34 AFFOLTER, Ed 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-52 10-20 8-17 12-11 23 16 15 17 4 17 66
46.2% 50.0% 47.1%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 JONES, Mike 40 8-14 1-3 4-4 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 21
22 GIPSON, Tracy 37 6-10 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 1 4 7 0 1 12
21 COLEMAN, Jerry 37 3-6 2-4 2-2 0-4 4 0 3 5 0 4 10
42 STEVENS, Curtiss 32 4-5 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 3 1 1 2 1 8
40 BECHER, John 34 1-2 1-2 4-4 0-2 2 3 2 3 0 0 7
44 BLUM, Scott 16 2-4 0-0 3-3 0-2 2 1 6 1 0 0 7
33 FLAVIN, Shannon 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0
20 MASSA, Marc 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-41 4-10 13-13 5-21 26 11 17 21 2 6 65
58.5% 40.0% 100.0%



2nd Half Box Score
UIC 37

Valparaiso 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 HUNT, Corwin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 HILL, Brian 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 HARRIS, Chris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 SYSUM, Dave 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 DILDY, Tracy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 CLARK, Mike 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 THIGPEN, Felando 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 AFFOLTER, Ed 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 JONES, Mike 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 GIPSON, Tracy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 COLEMAN, Jerry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 STEVENS, Curtiss 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 BECHER, John 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 BLUM, Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 FLAVIN, Shannon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 MASSA, Marc 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


